
DINING ROOM KITCHEN

1:100@A3
SECTION AA - EXISTING

DINING ROOM KITCHEN

1:100@A3
SECTION AA - PROPOSED

WORKSHOP

23
00

31
65

321/P/006

SECTION AA - EXISTING & PROPOSED
1 2 3 4 5

10

Reference scale in metres. 10 cm total length at 1: 1 scaleSCALE BAR 1:100 @ A3

NEW CAR LIFT

NEW STEPS
TO WORKSHOP

NEW BLACK PAINTED
IRON RAILINGS

NEW PLANTER TO 
HOUSE WORKSHOP
DOOR SHUTTER

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE REPORTED TO AW IMMEDIATELY.   PRIOR TO THE EXECUTION OF THE WORKS ON SITE ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE BEFORE ANY WORK IS PUT IN HAND
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